NORTH CAROLINA GUILFORD COUNTY

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION SEARCH WARRANT

IN THE MATTER OF: PATRICIA GAIL KIMBLE

NAME OF APPLICANT: DEI. J.D. C	norch	~
DEMITTO	OF SERVICE	
I CERTIFY THAT THIS SEARCH WA	RRANT WAS REC	
DATE RECEIVED: 10-31-93	TIME RECEIVED:	3;40 ()AM (V)PM
FOLLOWS: DATE RECEIVED: 10-31-9-5 DATE EXECUTED: 10-31-9-5 DATE OF RETURN: 11-00-9-5 (ALL I MADE A SEARCH: BELL-500)	TIME OF RETURN	1: <u>0000</u> (V) AM () PM
() I SEIZED THE ITEMS LISTED () I DID NOT SEIZE ANY ITEMS. () THIS WARRANT WAS NOT EXECUTED IN ITEMS IN ITEM	JTED WITHIN 48	HOURS OF THE DATE OF
OFFICER MAKING RETURN: AGENCY OF OFFICER: GUILFOR	D CO. SHERIFF'	S DEPT.
THIS SEARCH WARRANT WAS RETURN DATE OF RETURN:		
MAGISTRATE/DISTRICT/SUPERIOR C		
TO ANY OFFICER WITH AUTHORITY A AUTHORIZED BY THIS SEARCH WARK	N JURISDICTION ANT:	TO CONDUCT THE SEARCH
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, FIND THAT THEF TELEPHONE RECORDS TERMAITING TO OR OR STATION COURT, PLEASANT GARDEN, N.C. CONTAIN INFORMATION NEEDED IN THE CUR KIMBLE, THE HOME OWNER.	IGINATING FROM THE , TO AND FROM PHO	E RESIDENCE OF 2104 BRANDON NE NUMBER 910-674-1148 MAY
YOU ARE COMMANDED TO CONTACT BELL TELEPHONE CALLS ORIGINATING FROM OR ' FROM AUGUST 1, 1995 THROUGH OCTOBER	TERMAITING TO TEL	VICATIONS AND REQUEST ALL EPHONE NUMBER 910-674-1148
YOU ARE DIRECTED TO EXECUTE THIS SE FROM THE TIME INDICATED ON THIS WARR ISSUING COURT.	ARCH WARRANT WITH ANT AND MAKE DUE	HIN FORTY-EIGHT (48) HOURS RETURN TO THE CLERK OF THE
DATE OF ISSUED: ///-3/-95 TI	ME: <u>3:40</u>	() AM (X) PM
Damelsu.		Det. ID Church
MAGISTRATE/DISTRICT/SUPERIOR C	OURT JUDGE	ABPLICANT

APPLICATION FOR SEARCH WARRANT

I, J.D. CHURCH, DETECTIVE, MAJOR CRIMES SECTION, Guilford County Sheriff's Department, being duly sworn, request that the court issue a warrant to search the person, COMPANY, and other items described in this application and to find and seize the property described in this application. There is probable cause to believe that the telephone records from phone number 910-674-1148 will contain information needed in the current homocide investigation at the residence of Patricia Gail Kimble.

And	is	located:
()	In	the following premises:
()	on	the following person(s):
(')	In	the following vehicle(s):
		scribe other places or items to be searched: BELL SOUTH

THE APPLICANT SWEARS TO THE FOLLOWING FACTS TO ESTABLISH PROBABLE CAUSE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A SEARCH WARRANT:

1. This applicant, J.D. Church, has been a sworn Law Enforcement officer for over twelve years, employed with the Guilford County Sheriff Dept and is presently assigned to the Criminal Investigation Division / Major Crimes Section. I have Investigated numerous crimes which including assaults, arsons and crimes against persons. I have attended several schools and other courses covering both basic and advanced criminal investigations.

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME:

DATE: 11-31-95

GISTRATE/DISTRICT/SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE

APPLICANT

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA	File No.
Guilford County	In The General Court Of Justice District Superior Court Division
IN THE MATTER OF:	
Name PATRICIA GAIL BIAITLEY PLEASUNT GARDEN, N.C.	INVENTORY OF SEIZED PROPERTY
Date Of Search	G.S. 15A-254, -257
I, the undersigned officer, executed a search of:	
Person, Place Or Vehicle Searched BELL-SOUTH TELE	COMMUNICATIONS
	·
This search was made pursuant to If a search warrant issued by: Magrant 4	Tem, son
a consent to search given by:	
other legal justification for the search:	
The following items were seized: Phone Records Fram	910-674-1748/09/10/95-10/02/9
•	
	,

AOC-CR-206 Rev. 6/87 (Over)

Original—File Copy—Person Whose Property Seized

☐ I am leaving a copy of this inventory with the person nate ☐ the owner of the place searched. ☐ the owner of the vehicle searched. ☐ the person in apparent control of the place searched ☐ the person in apparent control of the vehicle searched ☐ the person from whom the items were taken. ☐ As no person was present, I am leaving a copy of this in ☐ in the place searched, identified on the reverse. ☐ in the vehicle searched, identified on the reverse. ☐ in the vehicle searched, identified on the reverse. ☐ I AN I CE ROSE ☐ BELL—SOUTH TELECOME ☐ CHARAOTTE INORTH CAROL	d. ed. nventory: Was Delivered
The law enforcement agency identified below will hold the	
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME	Signature Of Law Enforcement Officer
ale	Title Of Law Ediforcement Officer DETECTIVE
ignature Deputy CSC Assistant CSC	Name And Address Of Agency Guilford Co. Sheriffs' DEpt.
☐ Clerk Of Superior Court ☐ Magistrate ACKNOWLEDGM	MENT OF RECEIPT
I, the undersigned, received a copy of this inventory.	
ate	Signature Of Person Receiving Inventory

AOC-CR-206, Side Two Rev. 6/87